
	
	March  2024-Updated 2/27
	

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 
SPRING GRAFFITI:
XP-3:30
	2 
SPRING GRAFFITI:
L4  11:30
XG 6:30
Happy Birthday Claire D!

	3 
SPRING GRAFFITI:
L3  8AM
L2  3:30
	4 
	5 
	6 
	7 
Happy Birthday Ava & Abigail & Madelyn!!
	8 
	9 

	10 
Happy Birthday Gabriella & Everly!!
	11 
	12 
	13 
	14 
Happy Birthday Claire B!
	15 
LUCKY STARS:
L7,8,9-11:30AM
L6-6:30
X PLAT-3:30
	16 
LUCKY STARS:
L4-8 AM
L2-11:30
L3-6:30

	17 
LUCKY STARS:
XG-11:30
Happy Birthday Faye!!
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	18 
Happy Birthday Payton!!
	19 
	20 
	21 
	22 
OPEN WORKOUT-
7:00-8:30 $15
STATES:
L6 8AM Abby, Ava, Bella, Olivia
L8 8am- Jillian,Lyla
L8 11:30 Maddy
L6 3pm-Faye, Emory
L8 3pm Maddy
	23 
STATES:
L7 12:30 Maya
L9 4pm- Kate

	24 
	25 
	26 
	27 
	28 
	29 
	30 
TEAM:
NO PRACTICE

	31 [image: image2.png]



	**NYS WEBSITE IS ‘DOWN’.  L6-9 STATES:  Golisano Training Center- Nazareth College



